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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Leinneweber225
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.000 8.6009.200 36.100
1 3T 14T 20T 1 

1 

Lyndsie Robare711
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.150 8.8009.300 36.050
10T 1 9T 15T 2 

2 

Danielle Xu615
J & R

9.000 9.000 9.0508.950 36.000
7 3T 28T 5 3 

3 

Kaylen Estrada617
Olympia Hills

8.850 9.000 8.9009.150 35.900
8T 3T 17T 9T 4 

4 

Kayla Gaither335
Aerial Athletics

9.050 8.100 9.3009.300 35.750
6 25T 9T 1 5 

5 

Miranda O'Herron537
Champions Westlake

8.400 8.800 8.8009.500 35.500
31T 9 3T 15T 6 

6 

Alexis Pelletier109
Aerial Athletics

8.200 9.100 8.8509.150 35.300
40T 2 17T 13T 7 

7 

Jordan Busarello334
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.750 7.9509.400 35.200
3T 10T 7 39 8 

8 

Katelyn Wesolowski619
Aerial Athletics

8.400 8.850 8.9009.000 35.150
31T 8 24T 9T 9 

9 

Elly Hurt531
Star Center

8.350 9.000 8.4009.300 35.050
35T 3T 9T 28T 10 

10 

Veronica Alvarado108
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.300 8.8509.000 34.950
10T 19T 24T 13T 11 

11 

Kaylee Forthman340
Aerial Athletics

8.150 8.350 8.9009.500 34.900
43 18 3T 9T 12T

12T

Londyn Hall224
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.950 7.7509.100 34.900
3T 7 20T 41T 12T

12T

Savannah Price620
Aerial Athletics

8.400 8.750 8.5009.200 34.850
31T 10T 14T 23T 14 

14 

Maria Fragoso447
Champions Westlake

8.800 8.500 8.3509.150 34.800
10T 15T 17T 30T 15 

15 

Marissa Reyes359
Platinum

8.450 8.300 8.5009.350 34.600
29T 19T 8 23T 16 

16 

Harper McKee227
Aerial Athletics

8.500 7.400 9.1009.550 34.550
24T 34 1T 3T 17T

17T

Gabriella Anderson444
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.650 7.8009.000 34.550
3T 13T 24T 40 17T

17T

Cambell Bates358
Platinum

8.650 8.700 8.6008.550 34.500
18T 12 40T 20T 19 

19 

Morgan Haywood333
Aerial Athletics

8.800 8.200 8.3509.000 34.350
10T 21T 24T 30T 20 

20 

Keriann Kallus435
J & R

8.500 8.000 9.0008.800 34.300
24T 29T 34T 6T 21 

21 

Clara Womeldorph336
Aerial Athletics

8.550 8.150 9.0008.550 34.250
22T 24 40T 6T 22 

22 

Annabella Smith530
Flipnastics

8.500 7.600 8.8009.300 34.200
24T 31T 9T 15T 23T

23T

Gabriella Cambre529
Flipnastics

8.650 8.500 8.5508.500 34.200
18T 15T 42T 22 23T

23T
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Ellery Rodriquez341
Aerial Athletics

8.100 8.200 8.3509.500 34.150
44T 21T 3T 30T 25 

25 

Emma Zaiontz432
J & R

8.250 8.100 9.1508.500 34.000
37T 25T 42T 2 26 

26 

Taea Oglesby440
Olympia Hills

9.250 8.400 8.1008.000 33.750
2 17 49 36T 27T

27T

Amanda Hay713
Olympia Hills

8.500 8.100 8.4008.750 33.750
24T 25T 36 28T 27T

27T

Ceri Zamarripa439
Aerial Athletics

8.400 8.000 7.7509.100 33.250
31T 29T 20T 41T 29 

29 

Jayciann Camareno434
J & R

8.600 7.300 8.3508.800 33.050
20T 35 34T 30T 30 

30 

Camry Mangum438
Aerial Athletics

8.850 8.100 7.0008.900 32.850
8T 25T 30T 48T 31 

31 

Saaren Thorn712
Aerial Athletics

8.250 7.000 8.1508.950 32.350
37T 37T 28T 35 32 

32 

Macy Bell614
J & R

8.700 7.200 8.4507.900 32.250
15T 36 50 26T 33 

33 

Keyari Davis445
Aerial Athletics

8.100 6.200 9.0008.850 32.150
44T 40T 33 6T 34 

34 

Mariyah Wiggins238
Randolph Flyers

8.700 7.600 7.6508.100 32.050
15T 31T 46T 43T 35 

35 

Parker Acosta330
Flipnastics

8.600 7.000 7.5008.700 31.800
20T 37T 37 46 36 

36 

Brianna Rosier612
American Allstar

7.800 6.600 8.0509.300 31.750
49 39 9T 38 37 

37 

Lauren Morawiec433
J & R

8.550 6.000 8.9008.200 31.650
22T 42 45 9T 38 

38 

Hallie Leinneweber226
Aerial Athletics

8.700 7.600 7.0008.100 31.400
15T 31T 46T 48T 39 

39 

Lauren Whitley223
Victory

8.200 5.100 8.4509.450 31.200
40T 45 6 26T 40 

40 

Mady Wilder622
GymACT

8.200 5.400 8.3509.200 31.150
40T 43T 14T 30T 41 

41 

Maya Juarez430
Star Center

4.700 8.650 8.1009.550 31.000
51 13T 1T 36T 42 

42 

Haydyn Long459
GymACT

8.000 5.000 8.5008.900 30.400
47 46 30T 23T 43T

43T

Alexandria Mckenzie342
Aerial Athletics

7.950 6.200 7.6508.600 30.400
48 40T 38T 43T 43T

43T

Zoe Van Huss710
Victory

8.350 5.400 6.6008.100 28.450
35T 43T 46T 52 45 

45 

Torrey Miller613
Victory

8.800 2.700 7.6508.600 27.750
10T 48 38T 43T 46 

46 

Catherine Raible611
Flipnastics

8.450 0.000 9.1009.050 26.600
29T 49T 23 3T 47 

47 

Taylor Limbaugh436
J & R

0.000 8.200 8.8009.100 26.100
52 21T 20T 15T 48 

48 
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Melissa Finch431
Victory

6.550 4.400 6.8008.300 26.050
50 47 44 51 49 

49 

Emily Windrow437
J & R

8.250 0.000 8.8008.900 25.950
37T 49T 30T 15T 50 

50 

Antonia Stokes457
Randolph Flyers

8.500 0.000 7.0007.700 23.200
24T 49T 51 48T 51 

51 

Mae Heise536
Randolph Flyers

8.100 0.000 7.4500.000 15.550
44T 49T 52 47 52 

52 
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